DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL PATIALA
TERM-2 Examination
DATE SHEET March-2025

Date

Day

Class-1

Class-2 3rd 4th S5th 6th 7th
March 1, 2025 |Saturday Mathematics EVS | e | e Sanskrit Science Hindi
March 2, 2025 |Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday ~ Sunday Sunday
March 3, 2025 |Monday English Hindi English | Mathematics| Soci | | ..

Science e
March 4, 2025 [Tuesday | = .cceo | ceeee |0 emeee | e e Mathematics Science
March 5, 2025 |Wednesday Art Punjabi Science Punjabi Hindi |  weee | eeeee
March 6, 2025 |Thursday |  .ceo | seiee | seeee 0 eee L e Sanskrit English
March 7, 2025 |Friday | ... | ... Punjabi English | ... | e | e
March 8, 2025 |Saturday EVS Mathematices | ... | ... Science Hindi Punjabi
March 9, 2025 |Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday
March 10,2025 |[Monday | ... | eeees Mathematics Hindi Punjabi | ... | eeee.
March 11, 2025 |Tuesday |  coe | ee | e | e | Social | 4y thematics
Science
March 12, 2025 |Wednesday Hindi English Sacial Science English | ... | ...
Science

March 13, 2025 |Thursday B e I T [ I Punjabi Science
March 14, 2025 |Friday Holi Holi Holi Holi Holi Holi Holi
March 15, 2025 |Saturday Punjabi Art Hindi wﬂmﬂo Mathematics | English Sanskrit

.
Wadluiars
Vivek Tiwari

Principal




